
grand horizon:
meals

grand horizon:
showcases

John hancock george pullman henry clarke daniel burnham physiology probability sports technology

7:30am

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00pm

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

iCON 2023: WHERE ISRAEL AND EDUCATION MEET M a r c h  1 3 ,  2 0 2 3  | כ׳ באדר תשפ״ג 

  MEAL    SHOWCASES    ARTIST'S STUDIO    WORKSHOPS    OPEN    INVITE ONLY

Why Comics? 
Shay Charka
4:00–5:00

Satire on the Shoulders  
of Giants 

Hayehudim Baim
4:00–5:15

Artistic Activism in 
Jerusalem

Karen Brunwasser
4:00–5:15

When the Guides are  
the Perplexed

3:45–5:00
Conflicts of Interest

4:00–5:15

Israel 201
Joel Chasnoff
5:45–6:45

Shaking up Approaches  
to Israel Ed
5:30–6:30

Hybrid Language Lab
Aravrit

5:30–6:30

So Close
Karolina

5:15–6:30Looking Hope in the Mirror 
5:45–6:45

Reflecting on the Day
7:15–8:00

Where Theodor Herzl and 
Martin Luther King Jr. Meet

3:45–5:00

The 21% 
Inter-Agency Task Force  

on Israeli Arab Issues
3:45–5:00

A World Formed by a Word
Jimbo J

3:45–5:00

A Peres Center  
Experience
5:30–6:45

Take Me, I'll Understand
Israel Education Travel Alliance

5:30–6:45

Celebratory Dinner and 
Dessert Reception

6:30–9:00

Registration, Check-in,
Lunch

11:00–1:45

Today | Hayom 
When Israel and  
Education Meet

1:45–3:15


