iCON 2023: WHERE ISRAEL AND EDUCATION MEET

MONDAY

	GRAND HORIZON: MEALS	GRAND HORIZON: Showcases	JOHN HANCOCK	GEORGE PULLMAN	HENRY CLARKE	DANIEL BURNHAM	PHYSIOLOGY	PROBABILITY	SPORTS	TECHNOLOGY
		•	•	•	•	•		•	•	
	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
7:30 am	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
8:00	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
8:30	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
9:00	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
9:30	•	•	•		•	•	•		•	•
10:00	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
10:30	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
11:00		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
11:30		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•
12:00pm	Registration, Check-in, Lunch	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
12:30	11:00–1:45	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
1:00		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
1:30										
2:00	-//////////////////////////////////////	Today I <i>Hayom</i> When Israel and								
2:30		Education Meet								
3:00		1:45–3:15								
3:30	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
4:00	•	•	Why Comics?	Where Theodor Herzl and	Satire on the Shoulders	When the Guides are		The 21% Inter-Agency Task Force	Artistic Activism in	A World Formed by a Word Jimbo J
4:30	•	•	Shay Charka 4:00–5:00	Martin Luther King Jr. Meet 3:45–5:00	of Giants Hayehudim Baim	the Perplexed 3:45–5:00	Conflicts of Interest 4:00–5:15	on Israeli Arab Issues 3:45–5:00	Jerusalem Karen Brunwasser	3:45–5:00
5:00	•	•	•	•	4:00–5:15	•	•	•	4:00–5:15	•
5:30	•	•	Take Me, I'll Understand	A Peres Center	•	Shaking up Approaches	•	Hybrid Language Lab	•	So Close
6:00	•	•	Israel Education Travel Alliance	Experience	Looking Hope in the Mirror	to Israel Ed 5:30–6:30	Israel 201 Joel Chasnoff	Aravrit 5:30–6:30	•	Karolina 5:15–6:30
6:30	·	•	5:30–6:45	5:30–6:45	5:45–6:45	•	5:45–6:45		•	•
7:00		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
7:30	Celebratory Dinner and Dessert Reception	•	• • •	•	Reflecting on the Day 7:15–8:00	• • •	•	•	•	•
8:00	6:30–9:00	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
8:30		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
9:00	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
9:30	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
10:00	•	• • •	•	•	•	• • •	•	•	•	•
10:00	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
11:00	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
			•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•





